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Leasing Info
Brian Merz

(763) 285-7235
bmerz@hjdevelopment.com

Hwy 13 & Nicollet Ave
El Parian
Savoy Pizza
Available
Great Clips
Pho Real
HealthSource
Navy/Air Force
Luxer Nails
Cub Foods

Sq. Ft.
3,519
1,501
1,271
1,300
1,311
2,071
2,071
1,648
68,846


